Technical Data Sheet
Power Master™
Frequency Selectable
mmWave Power Analyzer
MA24507A
9 kHz to 70 GHz
MA24510A
9 kHz to 110 GHz

Australia and New Zealand RCM AS/NZS 4417:2012
South Korea KCC-REM-A21-0004
Ordering Information
Available Models
MA24507A 9 kHz to 70 GHz mmWave Power Analyzer
MA24510A 9 kHz to 110 GHz mmWave Power Analyzer
Available Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches
Precision Fixed Attenuators
MA24507A-098/MS24510A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24507A-099/MS24510A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)
Accessory Description Accessory Description
2000-1859-R
USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable, 1 m
2000-1605-R
BNC(m) to MCX(m) Cable (qty 2)
Accessory Description
01-201
Calibrated torque wrench for K and V connectors
Accessory Description Accessory Description
41VA-3
Precision, DC to 70 GHz, 1W, 3 dB, V(m) to V(f)
41W-3
Precision, DC to 110 GHz, 1W, 3 dB, W1(m) to W1 (f)
41VA-6
Precision, DC to 70 GHz, 1W, 6 dB, V(m) to V(f)
41W-6
Precision, DC to 110 GHz, 1W, 6 dB, W1(m) to W1 (f)
41VA-10
Precision, DC to 70 GHz, 1W, 10 dB, V(m) to V(f)
41W-10
Precision, DC to 110 GHz, 1W, 10 dB, W1(m) to W1 (f)
41VA-20
Precision, DC to 70 GHz, 1W, 20 dB, V(m) to V(f)
Power Master Technical Data
8 of 12 PN: 11410-00948 Rev. E MA24507A/MA24510A TDS
Precision Power Divider
Precision Power Splitter
Precision Directional Couplers
Precision Coaxial Adapters